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SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERTNG COLLEGE
Advanced Learners Program-Seminar on I{igher studies in Abroad

Date:09.04.2021

No of Students attended:99

S.No

Registration
Number Student Name Year Section Signature

C Cb*Jb4qf-"
I 412519r04023

CHILAKAMARTHI PREM

KASHYAP III - Year

2 412519 04055 I'A]Vf AT F,SH KI]MARG III - Year B aolgY
TII - Year A n.a.k--k^

J 412519 04144 RIITHT G S

III - Year C x ',fuiL"-L'
4 412519 041 55

III - Year A 4\.4N
5 412519 04026 DHAARANI A

III - Year D vrA/ L-
6 4t2519 04004 AISHWARYAA S P

7 u)51q o4145 SUBASHINIV lll - Year B tt.lctLt*lP'ar

4t2519 04160 YOGESHWARAN S III - Year B 1 zo&
8 a-W
9 412519t04109 PINTT\/ARSI{INI S R III - Year A

III - Year C N!-' t\
0 412519 04010 AROKIA N1VIN A

1 41251i9rc4133 SiviRITI MARY D

VIS}INU Pzu-Y.A V
III - Year B nYtw

u Year B nVtnnt4**: fl\ t
2 412519104159

III - Year C 1l"wah+
412519104020 RITVANA S

IIi - Year D (( gai/,,erpe
14 4t2s19104096 POOJA KUMARI M B

PRIYAD}IARSHINI K III - Year D ( oil*\&A?
5 412519104100

16 412519104126 SHREYAS R lll - Year A

,11?<141040?R DI{ARSHINI T III - Year B il^.oJl4.-*

18 412519104071 ]\IANTCKA RAGHAVI B III - Year A -o-^cJ^AVo-rE<
Iil - Year D (6" A* )

\9 4t2519104046
III - Year C 'la *'5 (

20 4125191A4135 SNEI{AA S

Iil - Year A X^l'n o.jEYr'I\!
2l 41251 104060 KAVYA KEERTHANA M

22 4t2519r04084 NIVtrDHA R III - Year C !lv€
III-Year I B t{ro c"uri

23 4t25t 104075 MOGANA V

24 4t2519104095 PrrTT VPNT< ATA VARSHITHA IiI D \.FQ', .,ls.ala VA,r'rI

lll - Year A aa4rr1hfu+-
25 4t251 r 04050 JAYASFII{EE S

26 4t2519104057 KARTHIKAJ III - Year C Ka)UXIt<r'
lll - Year D( G;;k,;, '--27 412519104124
lll - Year A ,-a

4ir1&.$F
28 4t2519104048 SWARYA G

III - Year D
(j

29 4t2519104150
III - Year D loeta3141n*-

30 4t2st9to4u4 lueeNasHnee s s
III - Year C Sv: ile, 3

31 +tzsrgrcarqz lsntr4quyS
III - Year D h,D?V; Yh,.r.t /

32 412519104025
III - Year B4/ f\

Nlrl, lSUt'{ JI
JJ 412519104088 OMARTI-IY SRI B

C e0rvt tol
34 ffinN IlI - Year

III - Year A h,l96h,r-'
35 qtzstgrc4ls+ lrHurHbNv e

IiI - Year B A ,
36 +txtqto+otq lnRtNoe c

TII - Year A 4 ht*
5t 4t2519104123 HANMI]GA SUNDARAM R

III - Year B i;;,\ .RU
38 4t2519l04lo3 RAHUL ]]

III - Year A GMin@'
39 4ns1e1o4t2t lsrlvn r4\x4x s p

III - Year.

III - Year

D -r
, --)-o i-.

40 4t251910404r HA-t(rD
D I t.-

t

4t 4t25 9104068 LOKESH P __
42 4t251,9104131 D A\/1 I{ III - Year C

III - Year A
A t )vP

43 412519104085 NIVEDHA K W
44 4 125 1 9 1041 05 llr I

III - Year D I: ;w-
45 4125 9t04128 bI1 I AlVr o -T-u^iirl
46 412519104007

Iil - Year C lrtu
47

48

412519104061 KEERTHANAR
412s19104099 PRITHIV RAJ S III - Year D h. Y H,l v :.d.d

UPPARAPALLI SIRISHA

t7

iNot na PRIYADFIARS HINI s

C,HARANKITMARJAS

SWETHALAKSHME S

DEEPTHI SHERLY J

RAJPRIYA R

ANIIRTTHI P III - Year



S.No

Registration
Number Student Name Year Section Signature

49 4 2519 04139 SRIJA G III - Year D .,Or:-.i-a
50 4 2519 04148 SWATHI K III - Year B M*W-
51 4 2519 0401 5 AVINASH M III - Year A A\fiafLRh-
52 4 2519 04042 HARISH KUMAR S III - Year D idl;,t<{* AJUJ^a-',
53 4 2519 04076 MOHAMED MUSAMMIL S III - Year l"j\oh"-nzzzlt)'t ."gd.(
54 4 2519 04039 HARINI M III - Year B tftmq^rrr fi'-)
55 4 2519 04058 KARTHIKEYAN P III - Year B ,Vr'.\#cllL,, a*
56 4 2519 04078 MOHANRAAM V.K. III - Year D -Hofirh; - t
57 4 2519 04141 SRINITHI S III - Year B \fuAtr'b)
58 4 2518 04037 EYUWANKG S SWANKG IV - Year C €tull.ttAr*
59 4 2518104074 KIRUTHIKA S B IV - Year B .,l,*+ry'Ut '
60 4 2s18104076 LATHA K IV - Year B k.)nW)
61 412518 04123 SARMEELAA R IV - Year C C"^,..-^-- ,! ^, A-
62 4 2518104062 JOEL MARIO J IV - Year B
63 4 2518104073 KEERTHIKAR IV - Year A t+'tsf-', Pr-
64 4 2518104138 SRESHTA K IV - Year A (**U--: .
65 4 25r8104036 ENIYAN THAMIL IV - Year C 9vyl-L..-tt^., L
66 4 2518104145 SUBHA SREE J IV - Year B ,€t t /-ha x-X,"*
67 412518104016 ANJANA DEVI V IV - Year B *nr-1*{lb,J*
68 4 2518t040t7 ARAVINDHA MIRA R IV - Year D R.0<ildt"c:D
69 4 2518 04038 EZI{ILARASI D IV - Year B D^9s.1/\r^.^*
70 4 2518t04020 ARLIN KUMARD IV - Year A I$.,,^Xtd--
7l 4 2518 04019 ARCHANA V IV - Year A V ' *t<L iitrtl,
72 4i2518 04127 SHANKAR S IV - Year B )9;Vwll/orl.
73 4 2518 04053 HARISH KUMAR B IV - Year B -.^,.\h b.^, s
74 412518 04097 PRADEEP T IV - Year D -ft)* -
75 4 2518 04121 SANTHOSH P IV - Year D Ru.[tr.ot\^-,P
76 4 2518 04080 MANASVINII S R IV - Year C 5.{t.Manarvln,rL
77 4 2518 04048 I-IARINI U IV - Year B IJaOli- *t ^
78 412518104069

KAVI VARTIN
SATHYAMURTHY IV - Year C \k,fv]ag*t

79 4125 8 0403 I BIRINTHA A IV - Year A $-: *J.?--r--
80 4 25 8 04114 SAI NIKHIL REDDY C IV - Year B -g,a)- .,
8l 4 25 8 04071 KEERTHANA R IV - Year A Kaq-\\kq.Jr\q R.
82 4 25 8 04083 MARY ASHIKA D IV - Year A w-tw.--
83 4 25 8 04015 ANITHA A IV - Year C l\..&nrtlt-+-
84 4 25 8 04056 HUMRUTHA B IV - Year B -hl.r*@Z
85 4 25 8 04101 PRhTHIP M IV - Year D P{.r-tltr D,M
86 4 2518 040s7 IMAYAVATHI A IV - Year B lLiertl-i"p*l;
87 4 25 8 04128 SHASHWENTH M IV - Year D r ;yplslayt&fiAh
88 4 25 8 04030 BHARAT SRE\'US A V IV - Year C S<\-.-.h guY-4d,
89 412518 0410s PRIYADHARSHINI S IV - Year D WauoM
90 4125 8 041t2 RUBASRI S IV - Year A "'"; 

r-,1,\rl-r."r
9l 4125 8 04126 SHALINI S IV - Year C $|*:=:
92 4125 8 04125 SHAKTHI SHREE M IV - Year C q€n\4}fu$nrc-
93 4 25 8 04094 PARVATHE A IV - Year C Vb9<ffi-12*7' 6
94 4 25 8 04092 NIVETHITHA P IV - Year A Ir. I

N"t -'')*""
95 4 25 8 04111 ROSHNI R IV - Year C A- ,'Yr'''n.'

96 4125 8 04140 SRINIDHI S IV - Year A 4.Txlxf,llr\ ,

97 4125 8 04130 SHIVAKAMI A IV - Year D .A'..Allniuu*Lnrn"
98 4125 8 04063 JOTHISHREE D IV - Year B *W^*Xlr<l*
99 4125 8 04156 VENKATESH D IV - Year B \ttor ,,K}TEX'h"



SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE
Advanced Learners Program-Cyber Crime and Digital Evidence

Date:18.03.2021
No of Students attended:116

S.No

Registration
Number Student Name Year Section Sig,nature

1 4r2519104122 SELVAKUMARAN RETHIK III - Year A
2 412519r04081 MYTHILEE K L III - Year B k l-rvt,1str;1o
J 4t25t9t04tt5 SANTHOSH K III - Year B .btrr
4 4l2s19r04t34 SNEHA J III - Year C S t {1*' I
5 412519104158 VASHIKA R III - Year B R,I,
6 4125t9104079 MONISHA G iII - Year D

7 412s19104023
CHILAKAMARTHI PREM
KASHYAP IIi - Year C gl",P."aqt-;*

8 4125 9104055 KAMALESH KUIvIAR G - Year B 0 'l-
9 4125 9104144 SRUTHI G S - Year A q.S*1",'0ti
10 4125 9104155 T]PPARAPALLI SIRISHA - Year C (irt' Y
11 41,25 9104026 D"LIAARANI A - Year A \ e -4--- &
12 4t25 9 I 04004 AIS}IIVARYAA S P III - Year D 6gtr,5qP1zra5D
13 4125 9104145 SUBASFXNI V III - Year B \1"!uj7-11e;-
4 4t25 9104160 YOGESHWARAN S III - Year B '/taa&ii^ t,,
5 4125 9t04109 RIDLTVARSHI},II S R III - Year A
6 4125 9104010 AROKIA NIVIN A III - Year C Dctru=-NrUl.F*
7 4125 9104133 SMzuTi MARY D III - Year B -aI _t'

'rr\^rH@
IJ 4t2s 9104159 VISHNUPRIYA V III- Year B q**AP*'r/
19 4125 9104020 BUVANA S lll - Year C %t@ t
2A 4125 9 l 04096 POOJA KUMARI M B III - Year D D^-fi.-
2t 4125 9r 04r00 PzuYADHARSHINI K III - Year D c I .,,- t ,..

22 4125 9104126 SHREYAS R IiI - Year A ..: '..- {

4t25 9,104028 DHARSHINI T III - Year B ^l l-\16A

21 4t25 9 ttr4071 MANICKA RAGHAVI B III - Year A I n n) lto Q"dL
25 4125 9 04*r6 INDJRA PRIYADHAI{SHINI S III - Year D 6E-
26 4125 9 04135 SNEHAA S III - Year C irul.-
27 4125 9 04060 KAVYA KEERTI{ANA M llI - Year A t o.- lz.-}l
28 4125 9 04084 NIVEDHA B III - Year Navelt J 6
29 4125 9 0407s MOGANA V III - Year B tr.O lO nt*a-., t/

30 412519104095 PITTI VENKATA VARSHI-| HA lll - Year D C1),^-r-r-. ,t 0 ,

31 4 2519 04050 JAYASHREE S III - Year A 4 '<<oi,-^-.Q-- c.

32 4 2519 04057 KARTHIKA J lll - Year C P^

JJ 4 25]l9 04124 SHARANKUMARJAS III - Year D Q I^":-* A. s -
34 4 25t9 04048 ISWARYA G lll - Year A .,/
35 4 2519 04150 SWETHA LAKSHME S III - Year D a )-t- 'nl I
36 4 2519 04074 MEENASHREE S S III - Year D ,L l-^----^Sger*
JI 4 25t9 04143 SRIVIDHYA S III - Year C ,rtffi.$.I^*h" q
38 4 2519 04025 DEEPTHI SHERLY J III - Year D \>a.sV-N
39 4 2519 04088 OM ARTHY SRI B III - Year B ,1 n*ffi-,;k
40 4 2519 0405 1 JEEVITHAN III - Year C r:r1\rt

4t 4 2519 04154 THOSHINNY B III - Year A 4nrwn$
42 4 2s19 04019 BRINDA C III - Year B

43 4 2519 04123 SHANMUCA SUNDARAM R III - Year A r, outvlV.\rffi" L{U/t/ l,
44 4 2519 04103 RAHUL B III - Year B h
45 4 2519 04121 SELVA KANNAN S P III - Year A -Qtta k^-"*,

r.,'**+ I



S.No

Registration
Number Student Name Year Section Signature

99 4125 8 04030 BHARAT SRE\'US A V IV - Year C 'hhMf, I*,4n
00 4125 8 04105 PRIYADHARSHINI S IV - Year D s ln*r-.,
01 4125 8 04t12 RUBASRI S IV - Year A @< '\J-)l/
02 4125 8 04t26 SHALINI S IV - Year C >w.
03 4125 8 04068 KAVIPRIYA M IV - Year D lZ,.r r Jir=*a.lfi.al
04 4t25 8 04125 SHAKTHI SHREE M IV - Year C /*llilJftC,/
05 4tzs 8 04094 PARVATHE A IV - Year C P.".g"#t"-t-
06 4125 8 0.1104 PRIYADHARSHINI S IV - Year D S.vyt,ro
07 4t25 8 04092 NIVET'HITHA P IV - Year r\ \ l^-Yt
08 4t25 8 04111 ROSI-INI R IV - Year C Q .llet Y--=
09 4125 I 04140 SRINIDHI S IV - Year A -<F,=;F,,
I(] / ia< oo 04129 SIIIBANIKA R lV - Year B ^ hJhal^i 1"
11 4t25 8 041 16 SAKTHI VELAN S IV - Year C \i,mL,rF
12 4125 8 04130 SHIVAKANfI A IV - Year D ' #lL;ir ahoun;
i3 4125 04063 JOTHISHREE D IV - Year B - -\*lDt X]'|rt D-

14 4 125 6 04082 MANJLT BTIARGHAVI V R IV - Year B {-'11.,,**
15 .t 125 8 04118 SANJANAR IV - Year B k{nla^a
1b 4125 8 04156 VENKATESH D lV - Year B *u$r-aXtN\

/
!



 

DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 

2020 - 2021 

Name List – Final Year 

Sl.No Registration Number Name of the Students CGPA Section 

1 412517106003 Abishega R 9.196 C 

2 412517106048 Divyasri R 9.128 D 

3 412517106168 Sri Dharani S 9.115 C 

4 412517106206 Witney Lisieux S 9.074 B 

5 412517106073 Jaya Purnima K S 9.034 B 

6 412517106037 Bharathwaj K 9 B 

7 412517106185 Thereydha A 8.919 E 

8 412517106177 Sunandha S N 8.899 B 

9 412517106201 Vikash  M 8.851 D 

10 412517106079 Kalyani V S 8.804 C 

11 412517106089 Kousalya T 8.797 A 

12 412517106021 Anuja T S R 8.791 A 

13 412517106091 Krishna Surya S 8.777 A 

14 412517106183 Swetha V S 8.757 D 

15 412517106090 Koushika Vema 8.716 B 

16 412517106039 Christina D 8.709 E 

17 412517106102 Manisha Rajan V 8.628 A 

18 412517106701 Richard  Faustino K  8.622 C 

19 412517106121 Ponramya S 8.615 C 

20 412517106187 Udhayachandrika N 8.595 B 

21 412517106042 Devayani M 8.561 C 

22 412517106130 Priya K 8.554 B 

23 412517106152 Sasi Priya K K 8.554 C 

24 412517106190 Vaishali G 8.541 E 

25 412517106150 Saraswathi P 8.534 D 

26 412517106064 Harishri R 8.527 A 

27 412517106142 Rathna Sastika V A R 8.527   

28 412517106070 Isaiyarasi P 8.507 C 

29 412517106117 Nivetha J 8.5 E 

 

 

 

 

 

          



 

Name List – Third Year 

 

Sl.No Registration Number Name of the Students CGPA Section 

1 412518106031 DHARSHINI  A 9.25 A 

2 412518106037 GAJALAKSHMI  M 9.25 B 

3 412518106107 PANCHAGNULA LALITHASRAVYA 9.182 C 

4 412518106070 KEERTHANA DEVI  S 9.061 A 

5 412518106201 SRUTHI VRINDHA  R 9.034 D 

6 412518106099 NISHANTHINI  S 8.986 D 

7 412518106109 PARVATHAREDDYSAHITHYA 8.973 A 

8 412518106021 BHARATHI  J 8.953 E 

9 412518106011 AMIRTHAVARSHINI  R 8.946 E 

10 412518106131 SADHANA  T 8.851 B 

11 412518106192 YUVASHREE  K 8.824 B 

12 412518106164 SOWMIYA  A 8.811 B 

13 412518106039 GAYATHRI  M 8.75 B 

14 412518106045 GOWRI BHARATHI  B 8.73 E 

15 412518106090 MOHANA PRIYA  T R 8.669 C 

16 412518106134 SAI PRASHANTH  G 8.662 C 

17 412518106173 SUJITHA  V 8.635 C 

18 412518106168 SRILAKSHMI  A 8.608 D 

19 412518106084 MANISH  R 8.601 A 

20 412518106091 MONISH  P 8.588 A 

21 412518106113 PAVITHRA  S 8.588 D 

22 412518106079 LAVANYA  G 8.581 B 

23 412518106117 PRATHIC  R G 8.568 E 

24 412518106108 PANCHAGNULA SAIDIVYASREE 8.561 C 

25 412518106074 KIRUTHIGA  P 8.534 B 

26 412518106056 JAYASHREE HARSHINI  B 8.52 E 

27 412518106093 MONISHA  K 8.514 B 

28 412518106149 SHANMUGA PRIYA  R 8.507 B 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name List – Second Year 

Sl.No 
Registration 

Number 
Name of the Students CGPA Section 

1 412519106188 YASHWANTH  D 9.493 B 

2 412519106123 RITHIKA  V 9.451 B 

3 412519106141 SHWETHAA  B 9.423 D 

4 412519106173 SWETHA  S 9.423 E 

5 412519106181 VARSHINI  S 9.423 C 

6 412519106058 JERISH JOHNSON  D A 9.394 A 

7 412519106069 KIRTHIGA  M 9.394 A 

8 412519106113 RAGHURAM  T 9.394 C 

9 412519106129 SALIHA BATHOOL  A 9.366 C 

10 412519106161 SUDHARSAN  B 9.352 A 

11 412519106009 ANJALI  M 9.324 E 

12 412519106072 KRSHNAPRIYA  K 9.324 D 

13 412519106008 ANITHA  S 9.310 B 

14 412519106136 SATHISHKUMAR  K 9.310 C 

15 412519106064 KAVIYA  J 9.282 C 

16 412519106187 YAMINI  L 9.282 B 

17 412519106018 BALAJI  K 9.268 E 

18 412519106055 JAYA PREETHA  N 9.268 B 

19 412519106086 NIRANJANA  A 9.268 C 

20 412519106087 NIRMAL RAJA  K L 9.268 D 

21 412519106138 SHAKTHI  K S 9.254 D 

22 412519106135 SATHISH  V 9.225 C 

23 412519106126 SAKTHI MEENAKSHI  S 9.211 D 

24 412519106093 NIVETHA  M 9.197 A 

25 412519106125 ROOPESH  R S 9.197 E 

26 412519106062 KAUSHIK  K 9.169 B 

27 412519106183 VENISH  P 9.141 E 

28 412519106053 
JANANI PRIYADHARSHINI 

S 
9.127 

A 

29 412519106088 NISHANTH  N 9.099 E 

30 412519106110 PRIYADHARSHINI  M 9.099 C 

31 412519106119 RESHMAJA K RAMESH 9.099 E 

32 412519106034 G PRASANTH 9.085 B 

33 412519106118 RAMYAA  M 9.085 A 

34 412519106176 TEENA JOSY  J 9.085 B 

35 412519106092 NITHISHKUMAR  G 9.070 D 

 



 

Sl.No Registration Number Name of the Students CGPA Section 

36 412519106174 SWETHAA  S 9.056 C 
37 412519106001 AARDRA KRISHNA  C 9.000 B 
38 412519106073 KUMAR  A 9.000 A 
39 412519106065 KAVYA  B 8.986 B 
40 412519106153 SRIVATSAN  G 8.986 A 

41 412519106019 
BALA VASAVI 
SESHANJALIKANCHARLA 

8.972 
E 

42 412519106033 GOWRI SHANKAR  K 8.972 A 
43 412519106144 SINDHUJA  V 8.972 A 
44 412519106032 GOUTHAMI  S 8.958 A 
45 412519106099 POOJA  R 8.958 E 
46 412519106111 PRIYANKKA SHREE  K J 8.958 C 
47 412519106146 SIVAKUMAR  M S 8.958 B 
48 412519106038 HARIHARAN  S 8.944 D 
49 412519106177 TEJASWINI  K G 8.944 E 
50 412519106142 SHYAMKUMAR  M 8.930 D 
51 412519106156 SSVK SAHIT 8.930 B 
52 412519106189 YUKKENDRAN  D P 8.930 C 
53 412519106005 AGNES ABINA  S 8.915 A 
54 412519106095 PADAM SATYA RESHMA 8.915 D 
55 412519106036 HARIHARAN  K 8.901 B 
56 412519106172 SWETHA  D 8.901 D 
57 412519106054 JANARTHANAN  S 8.887 A 
58 412519106075 LAVANYA  N 8.887 A 
59 412519106096 PADHMA SHREE  S 8.887 E 

60 412519106077 MALINI  P 8.859 C 
61 412519106091 NITHIN KUMAR  S 8.859 C 
62 412519106039 HARINI CHIDAMBARAKRISHNAN 8.845 C 
63 412519106067 KEERTHIKA  M 8.803 B 
64 412519106166 SURUTHIPRIYA  K 8.803 B 
65 412519106089 NISHANTHINI  P 8.761 C 
66 412519106148 SNEHA  E 8.761 A 
67 412519106057 JAYAVARSHINI  G 8.746 A 
68 412519106133 SARANYA  K 8.746 D 
69 412519106157 SUBALAKSHMI  S 8.746 D 
70 412519106150 SNEHASHRI  S 8.718 D 
71 412519106175 TATA SAI NANDINI 8.676 C 
72 412519106013 ARTHI  V 8.620 C 
73 412519106002 AARTHI LAKSHMI  R 8.592 E 
74 412519106017 BADRI KRISHNAN  A 8.592 D 



 

 

 

 

 

Sl.No Registration Number Name of the Students CGPA Section 

75 412519106139 SHANMUGAPRIYA  S 8.592 D 

76 4.12519E+11 SANTHOSHKUMAR P 8.571 C 

77 412519106020 BHARATH  S 8.563 C 

78 412519106066 KEERTHANA  E 8.549 B 

79 412519106076 LOGAPRIYA  N 8.549 D 

80 412519106186 WILLIAM SAMUELKINGSTON  J 8.549 D 

81 412519106045 HEMALATHA  G 8.535 E 

82 412519106094 NUNNA JAHNAVI 8.535 C 

83 412519106182 VARUNAPRIYAN  K 8.507 E 



 

 

                                   DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING              

2020 – 2021   

List of Programs Conducted for Advanced Learners 

 

Sl.No  Nature of   

Programme 

Date of the  
Programme  

Title of the Programme  Chief Guest 

1  Alumni Talk  04.12.2020 How to break into data 
science 

Ms.Gayathri Ramanathan(Alumni) 

Data Scientist 

Tata Consultancy Services , Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

2  Alumni Talk  27.05.2020 to 
30.05.2020  

Future skills for employment Mr .T.A.Bharathwaj,(Alumni) 

Senior technical lead, HCL Technologies, Chennai 

Mr. E.Balaji, (Alumni) 

System Engineer, Infosys Limited, Chennai 

Mr.G.Mukesh, (Alumni) 

 R&D Developer, TCS Pvt Ltd 

Mr. Arun Rajagopal, (Alumni) 

 Principal Data Scientist, Affinity Solution, USA. 

3  Higher 
Studies  

17.03.2021  Higher Studies  for ECE 
students 

Mr. Srinivasan Sreedharan  

Digital IC  design Engineer, 

San Francisco, California, USA 

4  Webinar 
series 

05.06.2020  Digitization& block 
chain  in energy sector  

Mr.Roopamathavan,  
Master of Science, ESCP Business School, London 

5  Webinar 
series 

16.06.2020  Cloud Computing  Mr.S.Saravanan, 

Project Manager, TCS, USA 

6  Webinar 
series 

17.06.2020  Working style of  IT stub  Mr.T.Naveen kumar (Alumni) 

Technical Support Engineer, Zoho Corporation 
Ltd. 

7  Webinar 
series 

18.06.2020  Trends in Automotives  Ms. Y.Ananthakeerthan, (Alumni) 

Senior Engineer, L&T Services. 

8 Webinar 
series 

19.06.2020  Becoming Employable in 
post Corono world  

Mr. P. Charles, Founder, Karlo solutions & HR 
training, Trichy 

9 Webinar 
series 

20.06.2020  Web development using 
java  

Mr.K.Aakash, Software Engineer and trainer, 
Stigmata Techno solutions LLP, Chennai 

10 Webinar 
series 

22.06.2020  Progressive web app 
development  

Mr. Arun Jose, full stack developer, 

 Stigmata Techno solutions LLP, Chennai 

11 Webinar 
series 

23.06.2020  Recent trends in 
intelligent things AI 4.0 

Dr.P.Sivakumar, Director, Department of ECE, 
Kalasalingam University 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

Sl.No  Nature of   

Programme 

Date of the  
Programme  

Title of the Programme  Chief Guest 

12  Webinar  25.07.2020  Introduction to industry 
4.0 

Dr.Ing.  M. Duraiselvam, professor, National 
Institute of  technology, Thiruchirapalli 

13  Webinar  27.05.2021  IEEE smart village 
sustainable solutions to 

empower rural 
communities 

Dr.S.Brindha, professor/ ECE,  

IEEE Student counsellor,  

SriSairam Engineering College 

14  Webinar  29.05.2021  An introduction to Organic 
Opto Electronics 

Dr.S.Muthuraja, Asst. prof. Senior, School of 
Electronics, VIT, Vellore 

15 Webinar  21.05.2021  AI & Emotional Analysis Dr. Lavakumar, Founder, chief product officer, 
Entropic Tech, Worlds leading Emotional AI 

Company, chennai 

16  Webinar  18.03.2021  Antenna concepts & its 
Applications to 5G 

Dr. V. Lingasamy, Technical Lead,  

HCL Technologies, Bangalore 

17  Webinar  18.09.2020 & 
21.09.2020    

Hazards on E waste and 
plastic waste 

Mr. Prince, Certified trainer, Ministry of 
Electronics and Information Technology, 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

Ms. Vibhuti Chadha, Manager, Reverse Logistics 
Group 

18 Webinar 12.12.2020 My story by successful start-
up  founder 

Mr. Soorya Raveendra, founder CEO,  

Techworkx Consultancy and solutions 

19 Webinar 17.05.2021 Digital Transformation in the 
new normal 

Dr. Mithileysh Sathiyanarayanan,  

Founder & CEO, MIT Square, London 

Mr. Ravi Teja Ganti, Robotics Consultant, 

MIT Square, India 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



2.2.1-EEE

Special programs arranged for slow learners

Special class conducted after CAT1 and CAT 2 exams. The Timetable, attendance , circular and topics
covered are given as proof.

Special program arranged for advanced learners

Sl No Name of the program Date
1 Alumni talk on career and academic opportunities after

higher studies
17th Oct 2020

2 Technical Interaction with alumni 25th June 2020
3 Seminar on Impact of research in power electronics for

modern applications
1st June 2020

4 Skill Training on Electrical Softwares (18/5/2020-20/5/
2020)

5 Software Training on Electrical design and Application 26.4.21-
30.4.2021

Advance learners pgm 1

Advanced learners program 2



Adv Pgm 3





DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION  ENGINEERING

2020 – 2021 EVEN SEM

Name List – Final Year-VIII SEM

S.No Student
Id

Registration
Number

Student Name Section CGPA

1 E7EI035 412517107035 KOHILA N K C 9.094

2 E7EI022 412517107005 AJITHA K A 8.939

3 E7EI027 412517107011 ASWATHY S KUMAR C 8.900

4 E7EI018 412517107001 AARTHI S A 8.889

5 E7EI069 412517107009 ARUN A B 8.883

6 E7EI065 412517107050 PRIYADHARSHINI P C 8.867

7 E7EI001 412517107068 SUBHIKSHAA S B 8.744

8 E7EI005 412517107066 SRIKRISHNA K M B 8.717

9 E7EI063 412517107074 SWETHA M A 8.622

10 E7EI054 412517107017 DHAMODHARAN M C 8.578

11 E7EI042 412517107032 KIRTHIKA S A 8.578

12 E7EI031 412517107078 TRIPURA VISHALINI K S A 8.572

13 E7EI033 412517107026 JENCY D B 8.522

14 E7EI061 412517107058 SARIGA M P C 8.483

15 E7EI064 412517107055 SANDHYA K B 8.439



Name List – Third Year- VI SEM

S.N
o

Student Id Registration
Number

Student Name Section CGPA

1 E8EI041 412518107030 SACHIN KUMAR M A 8.725

2 E8EI039 412518107022 NANTHINI JEYAMURUGAN J A 8.394

3 E8EI022 412518107025 RAM PRASANTH S A 8.366

4 E8EI030 412518107014 JENIFER S A 8.225

5 E8EI007 412518107037 SUDHARSHAN Y K A 8.211

6 E8EI046 412518107002 ABIRAMI K A 8.176

7 E8EI023 412518107038 SUJAL B H A 8.113

8 SECL19EI01 412518107301 SINDHUSHA K A 8.022

9 E8EI003 412518107029 SABESH CHARAN S A 7.965

10 E8EI028 412518107036 SRIVARSHAN G A 7.937

11 E8EI009 412518107010 GURUPRASAD SG A 7.908

12 E8EI034 412518107003 ADLENE JESSICA D S A 7.894

13 E8EI035 412518107015 KARTHIKEYAN R A 7.880

14 E8EI011 412518107031 SAI RAMA MEENAKSHI G A 7.873

15 E8EI021 412518107035 SRIMATHI R A 7.859



Name List – Second Year-IV SEM

S.
N
o

Student Id Registration
Number

Student Name Sectio
n

CGPA

1 SEC19EI006 412519107051 PUNITHAVEL C A 9.454
2 SEC19EI004 412519107067 SUNEESH K S B 9.289
3 SEC19EI033 412519107068 VARSHA NAMBIAR M A 9.227
4 SEC19EI063 412519107014 BHARANI KUMAR P B 9.155
5 SEC19EI003 412519107047 NIVETHA M B 9.134
6 SEC19EI019 412519107036 KEERTHANA K B 9.072
7 SEC19EI014 412519107043 MITHUN BALAJI S A 9.062
8 SEC19EI021 412519107063 SIVAGANESH D B 9.000
9 SEC19EI029 412519107019 GAUDHAM P A 8.866

10 SEC19EI061 412519107003 ADLIN JENISHA C B 8.856
11 SEC19EI035 412519107071 YUVHASHREE R B 8.845
12 SEC19EI016 412519107069 VIJAY CHANDRAN M A B 8.814
13 SEC19EI044 412519107041 KRISHNA SAI M A A 8.794
14 SEC19EI005 412519107055 RITHI S B 8.773
15 SEC19EI015 412519107042 MEGHANA RAJIV S A 8.701
16 SEC19EI070 412519107050 PRAVEEN KUMAR K A 8.660
17 SEC19EI030 412519107064 SRI HARI PRIYA S B 8.660
18 SEC19EI052 412519107045 NANDHINI S B 8.629
19 SEC19EI062 412519107002 ABIRAMI V A 8.557
20 SEC19EI025 412519107046 NIKITHA S A 8.557
21 SEC19EI001 412519107015 CANDES JUDELINE

PERREIRA
A 8.546



DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION  ENGINEERING

2020 – 2021 ODD SEM

Name List – Final Year-VII SEM

S.No Student
Id

Registration
Number

Student Name Sectio
n

CGPA

1 E7EI035 412517107035 KOHILA N K C 9.061
2 E7EI022 412517107005 AJITHA K A 8.890
3 E7EI018 412517107001 AARTHI S A 8.835
4 E7EI027 412517107011 ASWATHY S KUMAR C 8.829
5 E7EI069 412517107009 ARUN A B 8.811
6 E7EI065 412517107050 PRIYADHARSHINI P C 8.793
7 E7EI001 412517107068 SUBHIKSHAA S B 8.659
8 E7EI005 412517107066 SRIKRISHNA K M B 8.628
9 E7EI063 412517107074 SWETHA M A 8.524

10 E7EI042 412517107032 KIRTHIKA S A 8.494
11 E7EI054 412517107017 DHAMODHARAN M C 8.476
12 E7EI031 412517107078 TRIPURA VISHALINI K S A 8.470
13 E7EI033 412517107026 JENCY D B 8.396
14 E7EI061 412517107058 SARIGA M P C 8.372
15 E7EI064 412517107055 SANDHYA K B 8.341



Name List – Third Year- V SEM

S.No Student Id Registration
Number

Student Name

Section

CGPA

1 E8EI041 412518107030 SACHIN KUMAR M A 8.630
2 E8EI039 412518107022 NANTHINI

JEYAMURUGAN J
A 8.403

3 E8EI022 412518107025 RAM PRASANTH S A 8.252
4 E8EI030 412518107014 JENIFER S A 8.185
5 E8EI007 412518107037 SUDHARSHAN Y K A 8.134
6 E8EI046 412518107002 ABIRAMI K A 8.076
7 SECL19EI01 412518107301 SINDHUSHA K A 8.014
8 E8EI023 412518107038 SUJAL B H A 8.000
9 E8EI009 412518107010 GURUPRASAD SG A 7.941

10 E8EI003 412518107029 SABESH CHARAN S A 7.874
11 E8EI021 412518107035 SRIMATHI R A 7.840
12 E8EI001 412518107011 HARINI R A 7.815
13 E8EI011 412518107031 SAI RAMA MEENAKSHI

G
A 7.807

14 E8EI028 412518107036 SRIVARSHAN G A 7.807
15 E8EI035 412518107015 KARTHIKEYAN R A 7.798



Name List – Second Year-III SEM

S.No Student Id Registration
Number

Student Name Section CGPA

1 SEC19EI006 412519107051 PUNITHAVEL C A 9.521
2 SEC19EI063 412519107014 BHARANI KUMAR P B 9.466
3 SEC19EI004 412519107067 SUNEESH K S B 9.438
4 SEC19EI003 412519107047 NIVETHA M B 9.192
5 SEC19EI021 412519107063 SIVAGANESH D B 9.192
6 SEC19EI033 412519107068 VARSHA NAMBIAR M A 9.164
7 SEC19EI014 412519107043 MITHUN BALAJI S A 9.151
8 SEC19EI019 412519107036 KEERTHANA K B 9.137
9 SEC19EI016 412519107069 VIJAY CHANDRAN M A B 8.932

10 SEC19EI070 412519107050 PRAVEEN KUMAR K A 8.877
11 SEC19EI044 412519107041 KRISHNA SAI M A A 8.836
12 SEC19EI035 412519107071 YUVHASHREE R B 8.795
13 SEC19EI061 412519107003 ADLIN JENISHA C B 8.753
14 SEC19EI029 412519107019 GAUDHAM P A 8.753
15 SEC19EI015 412519107042 MEGHANA RAJIV S A 8.658
16 SEC19EI005 412519107055 RITHI S B 8.562
17 SEC19EI052 412519107045 NANDHINI S B 8.548
18 SEC19EI030 412519107064 SRI HARI PRIYA S B 8.548





DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRONICS & INSTRUMENTATION  ENGINEERING

2020 – 2021

List of Programs Conducted for Advanced Learners

Sl.No

Nature of
Programme

Date of the
Programme

Title of the Programme Chief Guest

1 Workshop 7.10.2020 to
9.10.2020

Workshop on industrial
automation using plc and scada

Mr.Ranganathan,
Project Engineer,
Microwin Technologies

2 Webinar 22.12.2020 Webinar on My story
Motivational Session by
Successful innovators

Ms.Anuswetha A
Founder & CEO,
Jass Packaging
Industries,Chennai

3 Webinar 10.03.2021 Webinar On Importance And
Applications Of UPS In Industry

Mr.R.Jeyaraman,
CE+T Power solutions Pvt
Ltd,Chennai









 

DEPARTMENT OF  INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL ENGINEERING 

2020 – 2021 EVEN SEM 

 

Name List – Final Year-VIII SEM 

 

S.N

o 

Student Id Registratio

n Number 

Student Name Section CGPA 

Till VII 

sem 
1 E7IC013 412517112020 NAVEEN P A  

2 E7IC032 412517112023 RAJ R A 9.864 

3 E7IC025 412517112028 SRIVIDHYA S A 9.864 

4 E7IC004 412517112002 AAKAASH M A 9.727 

5 E7IC038 412517112004 AISHWERYA L A 9.727 

6 E7IC014 412517112006 ARCHANA R A 9.727 

7 E7IC022 412517112009 BALAKRISHNAN K A 9.727 

8 E7IC016 412517112010 CHANDRASEKARAN R A 9.727 

9 E7IC027 412517112011 EVELING MERCY S A 9.727 

10 E7IC021 412517112019 NARENDRAN K A 9.727 

11 E7IC037 412517112029 SUBASHINI P R A 9.727 

12 E7IC033 412517112031 SURYA PRIYA K A 9.727 

13 E7IC003 412517112032 SWETHAA SREE A A 9.727 

14 E7IC005 412517112001 AADHITHYAN M A 9.591 

15 E7IC006 412517112012 GANESAN M K A 9.591 

16 E7IC008 412517112015 HEMAPRAKASH R A 9.591 

17 E7IC036 412517112016 JAYASURYA D A 9.591 



 

18 E7IC020 412517112027 SARAVANAKUMAR P A 9.591 

19 E7IC024 412517112030 SURYA V A A 9.591 

20 E7IC017 412517112007 ARIHARAN S A 9.455 

21 E7IC010 412517112014 HEMALAKSHMI V S A 9.455 

22 E7IC012 412517112037 YOGALAKSHMI M A 9.455 

23 E7IC002 412517112038 YOUVAN KUMAR E A 9.455 

24 E7IC001 412517112025 ROSHAN J A 9.318 

25 E7IC029 412517112035 VENKATESH R A 9.318 

26 E7IC009 412517112036 YAZHINI N A 9.318 

27 E7IC007 412517112005 AJITH RAM L A 9.182 

28 E7IC031 412517112022 NIZAM N A 9.182 

29 E7IC030 412517112033 TAMILARASAN S A 9.182 

30 E7IC018 412517112013 HARISH V A 9.045 

31 E7IC039 412517112021 NITHARSHANAN T A 9.045 

32 E7IC019 412517112003 AAKASH A M A 8.773 

33 E7IC034 412517112017 KALAIVAANI R A 8.773 

34 E7IC011 412517112034 VENGATESAN S A 8.773 

35 E7IC015 412517112008 ARJUN T A 8.636 

36 E7IC023 412517112026 SAKTHI DIVYA DHARSHINI S A 8.636 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name List – Third Year- VI SEM 

 

S.

No 

Student Id Registration 

Number 

Student Name Section CGPA 

Till V 

sem 

1 E8IC010 412518112002 GAYATHRI R A 9.727 

2 E8IC004 412518112003 KAVIMULLAI S A 9.727 

3 E8IC008 412518112008  SHUSHMITHAA S A 9.727 

4 E8IC007 412518112006 PAVITHRAN K M A 9.455 

5 E8IC006 412518112009 SRIVATSAN C A 9.318 

6 E8IC001 412518112005 MOHAMED ASLAM R A 9.182 

7 E8IC011 412518112007 PRANAVIKHA P R A 9.182 

8 SECL19IC01 412518112301 SAI ANUSHA S A 8.909 

9 E8IC003 412518112004 KISHORE T A 8.773 

10 E8IC013 412518112011 VISHALAKSHI M A 8.773 

11 E8IC009 412518112010 SYED IBRAHIM F A 8.636 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Name List – Second Year-IV SEM 

S.No Student Id Registration 

Number 

Student Name Section CGPA 

Till III 

sem 

1 SEC19IC015 412519112012 JAYASREE B C A 9.458 

2 SEC19IC029 412519112001 ABARAAJITH M A 9.292 

3 SEC19IC014 412519112027 SWETHA T A 9.167 

4 SEC19IC008 412519112013 KRISHNAKANTH U A 9.042 

5 SEC19IC020 412519112015 MANOPRADEEP R A 9.042 

6 SEC19IC018 412519112026 SWETHA R A 9.042 

7 SEC19IC004 

412519112007 

CATHERINE ARAGON 

ARULDOSS 

A 

9.000 

8 SEC19IC027 412519112010 GOWRI MANOHARI S A 9.000 

9 SEC19IC010 412519112023 SAI DASARADHARAM G A 9.000 

10 SEC19IC007 412519112024 SAI SANTHOSH L A 8.875 

11 SEC19IC030 412519112002 ABINASH M A 8.833 

12 SEC19IC002 412519112018 NIVEDHETHA N A 8.792 

13 SEC19IC025 412519112009 GOKUL KUMAR P A 8.708 

14 SEC19IC013 412519112017 NAVEENKUMAR C A 8.708 

15 SEC19IC026 412519112021 RASHITH AHAMED S A 8.708 

16 SEC19IC022 412519112025 SHARUHA SRI B A 8.708 

17 SEC19IC009 412519112014 LOKESH KUMAR S A 8.625 

18 SEC19IC011 412519112019 PRASANTH G A 8.625 

19 SEC19IC012 412519112030 VISHNUPRIYA S A 8.625 

20 SEC19IC016 412519112008 DEEPAK SINGH L V A 8.542 

21 SEC19IC001 412519112011 JAYAKUSHAL S A 8.542 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF  INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL  ENGINEERING 

2020 – 2021 ODD SEM 

Name List – Final Year-VII SEM 

S.No Student Id Registration 

Number 

Student Name Secti

on 

CGPA 

Till VI 

sem 

1 E7IC013 412517112020 NAVEEN  P A 10.00 

2 E7IC014 412517112006 ARCHANA  R A 9.609 

3 E7IC025 412517112028 SRIVIDHYA  S A 9.348 

4 E7IC020 412517112027 SARAVANAKUMAR  P A 9.217 

5 E7IC018 412517112013 HARISH  V A 9.217 

6 E7IC037 412517112029 SUBASHINI  P R A 8.957 

7 E7IC021 412517112019 NARENDRAN  K A 8.957 

8 E7IC002 412517112038 YOUVAN KUMAR  E A 8.826 

9 E7IC019 412517112003 AAKASH  A M A 8.826 

10 E7IC031 412517112022 NIZAM  N A 8.826 

11 E7IC007 412517112005 AJITH RAM  L A 8.696 

12 E7IC033 412517112031 SURYA PRIYA  K A 8.696 

13 E7IC024 412517112030 SURYA  V A A 8.696 

14 E7IC023 

412517112026 

SAKTHI 

DIVYADHARSHINI S 

A 

8.696 

15 E7IC001 412517112025 ROSHAN  J A 8.696 

16 E7IC032 412517112023 RAJ  R A 8.696 

17 E7IC036 412517112016 JAYASURYA  D A 8.696 

18 E7IC022 412517112009 BALAKRISHNAN  K A 8.565 

19 E7IC017 412517112007 ARIHARAN  S A 8.565 

20 E7IC012 412517112037 YOGALAKSHMI  M A 8.565 

21 E7IC009 412517112036 YAZHINI  N A 8.565 



 

22 E7IC028 412517112018 KARTHICK  L A 8.565 

23 E7IC016 412517112010 CHANDRASEKARAN  R A 8.565 

24 E7IC005 412517112001 AADHITHYAN  M A 8.565 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Name List – Third Year- V SEM 

 

S.N

o 

Student Id Registration 

Number 

Student Name Section CGPA 

Till IV 

sem 
1 E8IC008 412518112008 SHUSHMITHAA  S A 9.167 

2 E8IC010 412518112002 GAYATHRI  R A 8.583 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Name List – Second Year-III SEM 

 

S.N

o 

Student Id Registration 

Number 

Student Name Section CGPA 

Till II 

sem 
1 SEC19IC010 

412519112023 SAI DASARADHARAM  G 
A 10 

2 SEC19IC007 
412519112024 SAI SANTHOSH  L 

A 10 

3 SEC19IC027 412519112010 GOWRI MANOHARI  S A 9.160 

4 SEC19IC014 412519112027 SWETHA  T A 9.120 

5 SEC19IC012 412519112030 VISHNUPRIYA  S A 8.840 

6 SEC19IC015 412519112012 JAYASREE  B C A 8.640 

7 SEC19IC016 412519112008 DEEPAK SINGH  L V A 8.600 

8 SEC19IC009 412519112014 LOKESH KUMAR  S A 8.600 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF  INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL  ENGINEERING 

2020 – 2021 

List of Programs Conducted for Advanced Learners 

 

 

 

Sl.No  

 

Nature of 

Programme 

Date of the 

Programme 

Title of the Programme Chief Guest 

1 Webinar  19-03-2021 Industrial Robotics DR B Vinod 

IEEE-RAS Chair- Madras 

section 

Prog & Head  

Dept of Robotivs and 

Automation Engineering 

PSG Colleeg of 

Technology, Coimbatore 

2 Webinar 11-12-2020 A Passport to International 

Job Prospects 

Ms. Nachammal 

Meyyappan 

DOJAKO LINUAA 

BEKKUM 

3 Webinar 4-12-2020 Industry 4.0- Industrial 

Internet of things 

Mr.M.praveen 

Automation Engineer. 

i3automation,chennai 

 

 

 

 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 ODD 

ADVANCED LEARNERS NAME LIST - II YEAR 

SNO REGISTER NO. NAME OF THE STUDENT SECTION 

1 412519205005 AKSHAYA H A 

2 412519205021 BHAVANA R A 

3 412519205028 DEVADHARSHINI A A 

4 412519205031 DHARINI V K A 

5 412519205048 HARINI R A 

6 412519205109 RAKESH KUMAR M A 

7 412519205004 AISHWARYA E B 

8 412519205022 BHUVANESWARI S J B 

9 412519205035 DINESH KUMAR S B 

10 412519205064 KARTHIK K B 

11 412519205113 RUSITHA U B 

12 412519205119 SHAMINI G B 

13 412519205012 ANUPAMA JEYASHREE S C 

14 412519205062 KARTHIGA G C 

15 412519205065 KARTHIK T C 

16 412519205096 NIVETHA K C 

17 412519205108 RAGHUBHARATHI S P C 

18 412519205120 SHANTHINI D C 

19 412519205144 SWATHIKA K C 

20 412519205155 VIGNESH KUMAR K C 

21 412519205007 AKSHAYA SELVI A D 

22 412519205029 DEVADHARSHINI B D 

23 412519205042 GAYATHRI R D 

24 412519205053 JANNATHULNAYEEMA R D 

25 412519205057 JEYAKRISHNA V D 

26 412519205067 KEERTHANA S D 

27 412519205077 MANIMEGALAI B R D 

28 412519205129 SIVAPRIYA K D 

29 412519205134 SNEKHA R D 

30 412519205153 VARSHA S D 

    

   
 

   
HOD / IT 

 

 



SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 ODD 
 ADVANCED LEARNERS NAME LIST - III YEAR 
 SNO REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT SECTION 
 1 412518205049 MOHAMED SAYHANUDDIN N A 
 2 412518205077 ROSHNA N A 
 3 412518205088 SINDHUJA V A 
 4 412518205050 MOHANA PRIYA S B 
 5 412518205061 PAVITHRA S B 
 6 412518205090 SOWMIYA S B 
 7 412518205113 M VISWANATHAN M B 
 8 412518205008 AKSHAYA K B C 
 9 412518205020 DEEPIKA SREE D C 
 10 412518205081 SANTHOSH T C 
 11 412518205092 SREENIDHI K L C 
 

     

   
 

 

   
HOD / IT 

  

SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 ODD 
 ADVANCED LEARNERS NAME LIST - IV YEAR 
 SNO REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT SECTION 
 1 412517205029 JAYASHREE R A 

 2 412517205039 KRISHNAN V C A 
 3 412517205065 RESHMA M A 

 4 412517205014 BHARGAVI S B 
 5 412517205015 CHERUKURU VENKATA NISHKALA CH B 

 6 412517205023 HARINI R C 
 7 412517205061 RAHUL NARAYANAN L C 

 

     

     

   
 

 

   
HOD / IT 

  



SRI SAI RAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

WEBINARS – JUNE’2020 TO NOVEMBER’2020

SERIAL
NO.

NAME OF THE
WEBINAR

NAME OF THE SPEAKER DATE POSTER PARTICIPANTS STRENGTH

1. ONLINE CODING
CONTEST-CODE
FETE

1.Mr.Karthikeyan
Chockalingam
CEO at SkillRack.com

2.Aravindhan
Anbazhagan
City Development &
Communications
Associate
TEACH FOR INDIA –
CHENNAI

03-06-2020
&
04-06-2020

03.30 pm to
07.30 pm

Students 100

http://skillrack.com/


2. Virtual Power
Seminar on
Youtube
Techniques

Mr.Ramkumar
CMO & Cofounder
BlackSheep

05-06-2020

02.00 pm to
03.00 pm

II & III Yr IT
Students

200

3. Webinar on
Essence of
Product
Management and
Virtual Learning

1.Mr.Vijay Krishnan,
Tech Proj Manager,
VISA

2.Mr.Yogess Kumar,
Team Lead,L&T Infotech

12-06-2020
06.00 pm to
08.00 pm

II,III & IV Yr IT
Students

380



4. Expertise Global
Perspective-An
eyeopener for
Analytical and
Decision Making
Skills

Ms.Paige Kassalen.
Forbes,30 under 30,Past
Chair,IEEE,Greator
Pittsburg Area

13-06-2020
6.30 to 7.30
pm

II,III & IV Yr IT
Students

380

5. Webinar  on
"Recent Trends in
Managing IT
Projects" on 20th
June 2020.

Dr. Vetrivel, Adjunct
Professor, Saint Joseph's
University, Saint Joseph's
University's Erivan K.
Haub School of Business,
Philadelphia, Pennsylvan

20-06-2020
06.00 pm -
08.00 pm

II,III & IV Yr IT
Students

380

https://www.facebook.com/Paige-Kassalen-237341703596427/?__cft__%5B0%5D=AZX_rhfAce0T1Ds8X6A0enNWt3q2jkdKaINDIg0dXH4GDKkcs0R4VL8xqJ1rrS86W7iPBDZOzbd9yGj169AqxENT1IP7zN3z2enwlCcbBlfgeLOFbCzAl4Yi0wfBQFd7Btv7YH8pU9Ha0zyrtTnA78ZkkU3xNUJSgGpYJkS07g-i6w&__tn__=kK-R
https://www.facebook.com/Saint-Josephs-University-107126374031202/?__cft__%5B0%5D=AZUBChYVh4vMvPQejZWuv6uiJAEWadoPNheRalQ35hH2Vr5PwVFUokOv18w-8rgFdiFob6KBmkhLZ-9F74y3chE30L1A1cnUxDLyNT_PtPth5XIKTe-G0R1DETzcUHh-17qOO2LBOF_F_K-LL7BsAMNWp10jAzGVKsJwWKA6n4NViBUnx1M3sPpOyA_MrDx9vxA&__tn__=kK-R
https://www.facebook.com/Saint-Josephs-University-107126374031202/?__cft__%5B0%5D=AZUBChYVh4vMvPQejZWuv6uiJAEWadoPNheRalQ35hH2Vr5PwVFUokOv18w-8rgFdiFob6KBmkhLZ-9F74y3chE30L1A1cnUxDLyNT_PtPth5XIKTe-G0R1DETzcUHh-17qOO2LBOF_F_K-LL7BsAMNWp10jAzGVKsJwWKA6n4NViBUnx1M3sPpOyA_MrDx9vxA&__tn__=kK-R
https://www.facebook.com/haubschool/?__cft__%5B0%5D=AZUBChYVh4vMvPQejZWuv6uiJAEWadoPNheRalQ35hH2Vr5PwVFUokOv18w-8rgFdiFob6KBmkhLZ-9F74y3chE30L1A1cnUxDLyNT_PtPth5XIKTe-G0R1DETzcUHh-17qOO2LBOF_F_K-LL7BsAMNWp10jAzGVKsJwWKA6n4NViBUnx1M3sPpOyA_MrDx9vxA&__tn__=kK-R
https://www.facebook.com/haubschool/?__cft__%5B0%5D=AZUBChYVh4vMvPQejZWuv6uiJAEWadoPNheRalQ35hH2Vr5PwVFUokOv18w-8rgFdiFob6KBmkhLZ-9F74y3chE30L1A1cnUxDLyNT_PtPth5XIKTe-G0R1DETzcUHh-17qOO2LBOF_F_K-LL7BsAMNWp10jAzGVKsJwWKA6n4NViBUnx1M3sPpOyA_MrDx9vxA&__tn__=kK-R
https://www.facebook.com/haubschool/?__cft__%5B0%5D=AZUBChYVh4vMvPQejZWuv6uiJAEWadoPNheRalQ35hH2Vr5PwVFUokOv18w-8rgFdiFob6KBmkhLZ-9F74y3chE30L1A1cnUxDLyNT_PtPth5XIKTe-G0R1DETzcUHh-17qOO2LBOF_F_K-LL7BsAMNWp10jAzGVKsJwWKA6n4NViBUnx1M3sPpOyA_MrDx9vxA&__tn__=kK-R




6. New Trends in
Sustainable
Energy and Clean
Tech

Ms. Simay Akar,
Cheif Commercial Officer
at Innoses,New Wnergy
Technology Co,Ltd.

04-07-2020
&
6.30 – 7.30 pm

II,III & IV Yr IT
Students

380



7. Webinar on "
SENSITIVITY - A
FINE BALANCE"

Ms.N.Krishnaveni,
Vice President,Risk &
control,
RBS Services India Pvt
Ltd

25-07-2020
06 – 07 pm

II,III & IV Yr IT
Girls Students

100



8. Webinar on New
Education Policy
2020

Dr.N.Ramasubramaniyan,
Educationalist
Mr.M.Sathya Kumar
Educationalist, Chief
Mentor - Tycoon
Academy

13.8.20 &
14.8.20
2.30 P.M - 3.30
P.M

III yr 115

9 3rd International
webinar on
"Standout From
the Crowd"

Ms. Susan Kathy LAND,
program manager, US
Federal Government
Agency

15-08-2020
@ 6.30 pm

II,III & IV Yr
Students

380



10. Webinar on
Industry 4.0

Mr Vijay Ramakrishnan,
Vice President -
Technology,Operations
Digitization &
Technology,CitiBank

21st
August,2020
06.00 - 07.00
pm

II,III,IV YR
Students

380

11 Opportunities for
Freshers in the
Data Science
Industry

Mr.Ahamed Khalid, Vice
President, Imarticus
Learning

19-09-2020 II,III,IV YR
Students



12 Webinar on Deep
Learning

Dr.P.Mohamed Fathimal,
Assistant Professor(S.G)
,SRM Institute of Science
and Technology

27-oct-2020 III Yr Students 100

13. Workshop on
Routing protocols
in Wireless
Network

Dr.Pradeep Kumar T.S
Assoc Professor,VIT
Chennai

22-Oct-2020
&
23-Oct-2020

III Yr Students 100



14 Webinar on
Success story of
young
Entrepreneur on
24th
Decemeber,2020

Mr.Bharath Kumar
CEO & Founder,Zer

24-dec-2020 II,III & IV Yr
Students

380

15 Webinar on My
motivational
session by
successful
Entrepreneur

Ms.Brinda Jeyaraman
Director-Information
Systems,
Visual Bi

19-dec-2020 II,III & IV Yr
Students

380

HOD / IT



SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE 

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 EVEN 

ADVANCED LEARNERS NAME LIST - II YEAR 

SNO REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT SECTION 

1 412519205005 AKSHAYAH A 

2 412519205021 BHAVANAR A 

3 412519205028 DEVADHARSHINIA A 

4 412519205031 DHARINIV K A 

5 412519205048 HARINIR A 

6 412519205109 RAKESH KUMARM A 

7 412519205146 TEJASHREED A 

8 412519205004 AISHWARYAE B 

9 412519205022 BHUVANESWARIS J B 

10 412519205035 DINESH KUMARS B 

11 412519205064 KARTHIKK B 

12 412519205087 MURARI REDDY SUDARSAN- B 

13 412519205113 RUSITHAU B 

14 412519205119 SHAMINIG B 

15 412519205138 SRINITHI SAMYUKTHAS J B 

16 412519205012 ANUPAMA JEYASHREES C 

17 412519205062 KARTHIGAG C 

18 412519205063 KARTHIKB C 

19 412519205065 KARTHIKT C 

20 412519205073 LAVANYAM C 

21 412519205096 NIVETHAK C 

22 412519205108 RAGHUBHARATHIS P C 

23 412519205120 SHANTHINID C 

24 412519205144 SWATHIKAK C 

25 412519205155 VIGNESH KUMARK C 

26 412519205007 AKSHAYA SELVIA D 

27 412519205029 DEVADHARSHINIB D 

28 412519205042 GAYATHRIR D 

29 412519205057 JEYAKRISHNAV D 

30 412519205067 KEERTHANAS D 

31 412519205069 KISHOREG K D 

32 412519205077 MANIMEGALAIB R D 

33 412519205129 SIVAPRIYAK D 

34 412519205134 SNEKHAR D 

35 412519205153 VARSHAS D 

   
 

   
HOD - IT 



SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 EVEN 
 ADVANCED LEARNERS NAME LIST - III YEAR 
 SNO REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT SECTION 
 1 412518205037 KARTHIKAA A 
 

2 412518205049 
MOHAMED 
SAYHANUDDINN A 

 3 412518205077 ROSHNAN A 
 4 412518205088 SINDHUJAV A 
 5 412518205042 LALITHAG B 
 6 412518205050 MOHANA PRIYAS B 
 7 412518205061 PAVITHRAS B 
 8 412518205090 SOWMIYAS B 
 9 412518205098 SUBHASREED B 
 

10 412518205104 
THAARUN G 
SRIVATSAV- B 

 11 412518205113 M VISWANATHAN B 
 12 412518205008 AKSHAYAK B C 
 13 412518205020 DEEPIKA SREED C 
 14 412518205032 JANAKIG C 
 15 412518205039 KAVIYAV C 
 16 412518205065 PREM KUMARN C 
 17 412518205081 SANTHOSHT C 
 18 412518205092 SREENIDHIK L C 
 19 412518205110 VIGNESHWARB C 
 

     

     

   
 

 

   
HOD - IT 

  

SRI SAIRAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE 
 DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY 
 ACADEMIC YEAR 2020 - 2021 EVEN 
 ADVANCED LEARNERS NAME LIST - IV YEAR 
 SNO REGISTER NO NAME OF THE STUDENT SECTION 
 1 412517205029 JAYASHREER A 
 2 412517205039 KRISHNANV C A 
 3 412517205065 RESHMAM A 
 4 412517205074 SIVASANKARIM A 
 5 412517205076 SUBBULAKSHMIS R A 
 



6 412517205002 AAFIYA SHIFANAS M B 
 7 412517205014 BHARGAVIS B 
 8 412517205015 CHERUKURU VENKATA NISHKALA B 
 9 412517205088 VARSHINIS S B 
 10 412517205005 AMRITHAS C 
 11 412517205007 ANUSHYAR C 
 12 412517205023 HARINIR C 
 13 412517205061 RAHUL NARAYANANL C 
 

     

     

   
 

 

   
HOD - IT 

  



SRI SAI RAM ENGINEERING COLLEGE

DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

WEBINARS – DEC ’2020 TO MAY ’2021

SERIAL
NO.

NAME OF THE
WEBINAR

NAME OF THE SPEAKER DATE POSTER PARTICIPANTS STRENGTH

1. Design to shine Mr.Jabez Selvaraj,
Chief design officer,
Studymonk

7/03/2021 &
6pm - 8 pm

III & IV year
students

250

2.
Building profile
to meet
International
needs

Mr.R.Bhaskar,
Director,IBS Training
Division

17-03-2021
II YR  IT 150



3. Cyber security Mr.Sam Joy Herald,
Junior security
consultant, Infotech

20/03/2021 &
12pm - 1 pm

III & IV year
students

250

4. How To Lock

Internships as a

Fresher

Mr.Abhshek

Babu,founder,CEO of

Study Monk

10.04.2021 II Year students 185

HOD - IT



DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

2020 - 2021

Name List – Final Year

Sl.No Student
ID

Registration
Number Name of the Students CGPA Section

1 E7ME085 412517114035 DARWIN J 8.668 A

2 E7ME146 412517114065 JANANEE M 8.886 A

3 E7ME151 412517114066 JANANI V 9.228 A

4 E7ME041 412517114071 JEREIN JEYACHANDRAN 8.745 A

5 E7ME105 412517114183 SWARNA SRI R 8.728 A

6 E7ME073 412517114009 ADITHYA KUMAR J 8.609 B

7 E7ME144 412517114091 MAHESH B 8.592 B

8 E7ME036 412517114101 MOTHESWAR M 8.511 B

9 E7ME134 412517114175 STEEPHAN RAJ R 8.755 B

10 E7ME088 412517114177 SUBIN ANAND S 8.543 B

11 E7ME108 412517114194 VENKATRAGAVAN D 9.141 B

12 E7ME096 412517114002 AAKASH R 8.75 C

13 E7ME158 412517114025 ASWATH NARAYANAN D 8.592 C

14 E7ME127 412517114078 KARTHIK R 8.875 C

15 E7ME142 412517114176 SUBASH S 8.641 C

16 E7ME175 412517114192 VASANTH K 8.696 C

17 E7ME090 412517114201 VIMALRAJ S 8.712 C

18 E7ME107 412517114211 YOGESWARAN M S 8.783 C

19 E7ME037 412517114003 AAKASH NITHISH L R 8.826 D

20 E7ME093 412517114063 HRITHIK VIGNESHWARAN S L 8.641 D

21 E7ME214 412517114073 KAMALAKANNAN K 9.207 D

22 E7ME167 412517114122 PERUMAL M 8.772 D

23 E7ME092 412517114131 PUGAZHENDHI R 9.049 D

24 E7ME141 412517114153 SARAN V 8.592 D



25 E7ME102 412517114167 SHYAM KUMAR T 8.793 D

26 E7ME157 412517114011 AJAYKUMAR K 8.842 E

27 E7ME186 412517114028 BALAAJI S R 9.283 E

28 E7ME125 412517114039 DHIRAVIYAM L 8.886 E

29 E7ME174 412517114040 DINESH BABU G 8.598 E

30 E7ME042 412517114099 MOHAMMED THOUFIQ D 8.56 E

31 E7ME087 412517114112 NIDHISHWAR S 8.592 E

32 E7ME115 412517114120 PAVEEN K M 8.864 E

33 E7ME123 412517114133 RAHIN GRAY R 8.522 E

34 E7ME197 412517114170 SIVAKUMAR S 8.62 E

35 E7ME101 412517114190 VAAN AMUDHAN M 8.549 E

Name List – Third Year

Sl.No Student ID Registration
Number Name of the Students CGPA Section

1 E8ME057 412518114013 AKASH S 9.352 A

2 E8ME177 412518114054 GOWTHAM P 8.193 A

3 E8ME064 412518114065 HARISH SHENOY S 8.890 A

4 E8ME132 412518114067 HEMNATH R 8.338 A

5 E8ME012 412518114145 SARAVANAN S 8.690 A

6 E8ME078 412518114163 SURYA P V 8.669 A

7 SECL19ME35 412518114324 PREM KUMAR , 8.474 A

8 E8ME068 412518114063 HARISH S 8.724 B

9 E8ME069 412518114103 NAVEENA B V 8.055 B

10 E8ME019 412518114127 RAJESH S 9.166 B

11 E8ME079 412518114144 SARADHA V M 8.710 B

12 E8ME007 412518114152 SHREE NANDINI U 8.117 B



13 SECL19ME20 412518114328 SAI KIRAN G B 8.611 B

14 E8ME059 412518114037 CHEERANGEVE A B 8.848 C

15 E8ME170 412518114060 HARIHARAN Y 8.193 C

16 E8ME092 412518114102 NATARAJAN V 8.331 C

17 E8ME065 412518114120 PRAVEEN KUMAR S 9.021 C

18 E8ME117 412518114123 RAGHAV B 8.028 C

19 E8ME014 412518114125 RAHUL R 8.214 C

20 E8ME061 412518114138 SAI ARAVIND B 8.490 C

21 E8ME138 412518114154 SRI AVINASH K 8.262 C

22 E8ME060 412518114161 SURIYA K 8.069 C

23 SECL19ME02 412518114330 SANDEEP K 8.705 C

24 E8ME124 412518114015 AMARTHIAN K B 8.572 D

25 E8ME114 412518114040 DEVANESHWAR B 8.021 D

26 E8ME062 412518114052 GOKUL S 8.241 D

27 E8ME130 412518114073 JAYA SURYA V 8.097 D

28 E8ME105 412518114080 KAVISELVAN M.V 8.303 D

29 E8ME107 412518114098 MUKESH R 8.324 D

30 E8ME091 412518114124 RAGUL SRINIVASAN G V 8.897 D

31 E8ME093 412518114135 RITHIK S J 8.386 D

32 E8ME070 412518114165 THILEEPAN K 8.503 D

33 SECL19ME15 412518114323 PRAVEEN S 8.611 D

34 E8ME112 412518114041 DHANUSH G 8.255 E

35 E8ME145 412518114050 GIDEON DS 8.407 E

36 E8ME056 412518114051 GNANAPRAKASAM M 8.621 E

37 E8ME080 412518114066 HARSHAVARDHANA S 8.228 E

38 E8ME066 412518114084 KISHORE KUMAR S 8.034 E

39 E8ME011 412518114173 VIKNESH S 8.724 E

40 SECL19ME12 412518114331 SATHISH KUMAR G 8.221 E



Name List – Second Year

Sl.No Student ID Registration
Number Name of the Students CGPA Section

1 SEC19ME075 412519114003 ABIRAMI NIVEDHITHA B 9.040 A

2 SEC19ME113 412519114030 BHARATHI P 9.162 A

3 SEC19ME030 412519114089 MOHANA PRIYA MS 9.636 A

4 SEC19ME015 412519114159 UMAMAGESHWARI S 9.697 A

5 SECL20ME11 412519114309 NAVIN JS 9.082 A

6 SECL20ME16 412519114315 SHRUTI KULKARNI SANJAY 9.571 A

7 SEC19ME043 412519114001 ABDUL RAHUMAN F 9.101 B

8 SEC19ME061 412519114012 AJAY ADHAVAN J 9.061 B

9 SEC19ME078 412519114062 JAGANNATHAN S 9.131 B

10 SEC19ME064 412519114095 NAVEEN KUMAR B 9.141 B

11 SEC19ME094 412519114105 PRABAKARAN G 9.111 B

12 SEC19ME003 412519114110 RAGAVENDRAN R 9.636 B

13 SEC19ME013 412519114120 ROSHAN V 9.111 B

14 SEC19ME029 412519114167 VIGNESH L 9.414 B

15 SECL20ME04 412519114306 MANOJ KUMAR A 9.245 B

16 SEC19ME109 412519114008 ADITHIYAN S 9.071 C

17 SEC19ME007 412519114049 GOKUL S 9.081 C

18 SEC19ME129 412519114052 HARESH M 9.263 C

19 SEC19ME156 412519114076 KISHORE K 9.091 C

20 SEC19ME028 412519114084 MAHESHWARAN C V 9.222 C

21 SEC19ME172 412519114098 NITHISHKUMAR S 9.232 C

22 SEC19ME123 412519114101 PARAKH CHANDRA MRIDUL M 9.273 C

23 SEC19ME011 412519114141 SRIHARIHARAN R 9.404 C

24 SECL20ME06 412519114303 HARISHKUMAR K 9.102 C

25 SECL20ME12 412519114304 JAGADEESH C 9.327 C



26 SEC19ME008 412519114020 ARAVIND BALAJI G 9.071 D

27 SEC19ME037 412519114091 MONISH G V 9.040 D

28 SEC19ME057 412519114102 PARAMESH R J 9.515 D

29 SEC19ME039 412519114106 PRABANJAN G S 9.313 D

30 SEC19ME070 412519114113 RAHUL A 9.404 D

31 SEC19ME017 412519114122 SAKTHIVEL S 9.192 D

32 SEC19ME034 412519114128 SARAVANAKUMAR R 9.030 D

33 SEC19ME004 412519114142 SRIRAM K 9.111 D

34 SEC19ME049 412519114151 SURENDHAR T 9.131 D

35 SECL20ME01 412519114302 ASWIN KUMAR U 9.224 D

36 SEC19ME014 412519114039 DHINESH B 9.313 E

37 SEC19ME019 412519114056 HARISH SRIRAM S 9.212 E

38 SEC19ME079 412519114090 MOHIT AVINASH V R 9.424 E

39 SEC19ME041 412519114123 SANJAY B 9.000 E

40 SEC19ME023 412519114170 VIGNESHWAR S R M 9.000 E



 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
2020 – 2021 

List of Programs Conducted for Advanced Learners 

Sl.No Nature of 
Programme 

Date of the 
Programme Title of the Programme Chief Guest 

1 Webinar 24.06.2020 
National Webinar on 'Research 

and Innovations in Defence 
Sectors' 

Dr. S. KRISHNAKUMAR 
Senior Technical Officer, Ministry of Defence 

Defence Research & Development 
Organisation 

(DRDO), Chennai, Tamil Nadu 

2 Webinar 10.06.2020 Webinar On Digital 
Manufacturing–A New Era 

Mr. ROHIT MALLYA 
Head-Emerging Technologies 
PLM INDISHTECH PVT LTD 

BENGALURU, INDIA 

3 Alumini Talk 26.07.2020 Higher Studies Oppourtunities in 
Australia 

Mr. Ajay Guru Navaneedham Srinivasagam 
(2014-2018 Batch / MECH) 

Masters of Business Analytics 
Victoria University 

Melbourne, Australia 

4 Quiz 
07.07.2020 

to 
08.07.2020 

National Level Online Quiz 
Competition on Manufacturing 

Technology 
- 

5 Alumini Talk 18.07.2020 Higher Studies Oppourtunities in 
UK 

Mr. Abhijith Moni 
(2013 -2017)  Batch / Mech 

Master of Science 
Kingston University London, 

United Kingdom, 
Researcher - Computational Engineering 

6 Alumini Talk 08.08.2020 Higher Studies Oppourtunities in 
JAPAN 

Ms. Suchitra Sivakumar 
2013 - 2017 Batch / Mech 

M.Sc Department of Modern Mechanical 
Engineering, 

Waseda University, Japan 

7 Alumini Talk 11.07.2020 Higher Studies Oppourtunities in Mr. Keahavraj Ramesh Babu 
2012 - 2016 Batch / Mech 



 

 

 

Germany Masters of Science - Mechatronics 
8University of Seigen  

Germany 

8 Alumini Talk 02.08.2020 Higher Studies Oppourtunities in 
USA 

Ms. Aasha Rathnaraj 
2012 - 2016 Batch / Mech 
M.S. Industrial Engieering 

University of Buffalo, 
USA 

9 
SAE Guest 

Lecture 16.09.2020 Online Seminor on Energy 
Savings in Industry 

Mr. K. Anil Kumar 
Empanelled Speaker, PCRA 

 
Mr. P. Prem Kumar 

Certified Energy Auditor 

10 
SAE Guest 

Lecture 17.10.2020 Recent Trends in Automobile 
Engineering 

Mr. S. V. Thiyagarajan 
Assistant General Manager - Powertrain 

Engineering 
AVL Technical Centre Pvt. Ltd.,  

Chennai. 

11 
Internship 

Fest 24.02.2021 Internship Fest 2021 

Mr. Swaminathan Eisenhower  
Managing Director - Glass Solutions & 

Strategic Projects 
Saint Gobain India (P) Ltd, 

Chennai. 

12 
Training 
Program 

22.03.2021 
to 

27.03.2021 

Six Days Hands on Training on 
"Retrofitting of fuel car into 

electric Car"  in collaboration 
with SKILLSHARK 

Mr. MANSOOR ALI KHAN 
Chairman, M-Auto Electric Mobility 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India 

13 
SAE - 

Webinar 30.03.2021 Introduction to Electric Vehicle 
Technology 

Mr. B. Balaji 
Exper & Consultant (Automobiles) 

Retd. General Manager, 
Ashok Leyland Ltd.,  

Chennai 

14 
Training 
Program 09.04.2021 

Six Days Training, Fabrication 
and Project Work on "Automated 

Food Processing Machine" 

Mr. R. Purusothaman 
CEO, ERP Labs 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 



 



 

 

 



 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 



Department of Production Engineering

Special program arranged for advanced learners

Sl No Name of the program Date
1 Webinar on Intelligence Systems under the

Banner of Society of Production Engineers for

Production Engineering students in Google Meet

on December
22,2020.

2 An ORIENTATION PROGRAM For Production

Engineering Students

June 25 – 26,
2020.

3 Webinar On Coding Training In ‘C’
Programming & Python Under The Banner Of
Society Of Production Engineers And Skill
Development Club For Production Engineering
Students In Google Meet From

October
19-21,2020.

Advanced learners program 1

https://prod.sairam.edu.in/prodwebinar221220/
https://prod.sairam.edu.in/prodwebinar221220/
https://prod.sairam.edu.in/prodwebinar221220/
https://prod.sairam.edu.in/prodwebinar221220/
https://prod.sairam.edu.in/prodwebinar221220/
https://prod.sairam.edu.in/orientation-program252620/
https://prod.sairam.edu.in/orientation-program252620/
https://prod.sairam.edu.in/orientation-program252620/
https://prod.sairam.edu.in/orientation-program252620/


Advanced learners program 2



Advanced learners program 3




